
411 West Ocean Boulevard
Long Beach, CA 90802City of Long Beach

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 115-1240 Name: PW - Agrmnts for As-Needed Certified Materials
Testing and Inspection

Status:Type: Contract CCIS

File created: In control:10/30/2015 City Council

On agenda: Final action:12/1/2015 12/1/2015

Title: Recommendation to authorize City Manager to execute contract amendments with three firms
currently under contract for as-needed certified materials testing and inspection, and construction
management services: Psomas Corporation, Totum Corporation, and Twining, Inc., to increase the
aggregate total of the contract authority from $12,750,000 to $13,850,000, and to extend each
contract term to January 31, 2018.  (Citywide)

Sponsors: Public Works

Indexes: Contracts

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 120115-R-29sr.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approve recommendationCity Council12/1/2015 1 Pass

City of Long Beach Printed on 7/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

